
Lap Lap Tm VMAX S1 S2 S3 Lap 

 

(88) STELLINO Adriano 
1 

 

(54) NASKA Alberto 
1 

 

(17) LOIA Niccolo 
1 

 

(15) GIUBERGIA Giacomo 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:24.039 

2:25.723 

2:26.467 

2:27.800 

VMAX 

204,2 

198,5 

204,2 

204,2 

S1 

49.888 

50.204 

50.651 

50.152 

S2 

45.263 

46.108 

46.405 

47.579 

S3 

48.888 

49.411 

49.411 

50.069 
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Clerk of the Course: Canu Antonio 
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Orbits 
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FX Racing Weekend Mugello 
Lotus Cup 

Superpole 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 15:37:53 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

18/10/2024 15:20 


